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Nicholas Richard Hunter-Jones

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Nicholas Richard Hunter-Jones Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth May 1954 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
PARIBAS LONDON PENSION 07536832 Company is dissolved
SCHEME TRUSTEE LIMITED

CITY RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PORTMAN SQUARE PROPERTIES
HOLDINGS LIMITED

WARNFORD INVESTMENTS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PARWICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
SALISBURY HOUSE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

WARNFORD INVESTMENTS LIMITED 00046563 Company is dissolved

06049158 Active - Accounts Filed

06049187 Non-Trading

06057259 Company is dissolved

06049168 Non-Trading
06049175 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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904326882

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/02/2011

22/02/2007

22/02/2007

22/02/2007

22/02/2007
22/02/2007

15/05/1995

904326882

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
06/01/2019 Director

30/06/2011 Director

21/06/2010 Director

12/11/2012 Director

01/11/2012 Director
25/01/2012 Director

21/06/2007 Director



